
 

 

Classification: Public 

 
 

Local Charges 
 
 

Charge Per Currency Jeddah King Abdullah Dammam Jubail Riyadh 

Documentation Fee - Origin B/L SAR 150 150 150 150 150 

Online Payment Charges B/L SAR 10 10 10 10 10 

Late S/I Fee B/L USD 25 25 25 25 25 

Late B/L Release B/L USD 100 100 100 100 100 

(B/L) Amendment fee (after cut-off) B/L USD 150 150 150 150 150 

POD Change after Container Gate-in B/L USD 150 150 150 150 150 

Manifest Amendment Fee Correction SAR 50 50 50 50 50 

Cost of Receovery (OHC), 20' Dry/Reefer - Export Container SAR 280 280 280 280 280 

Cost of Receovery (OHCI), 40' Dry/Reefer - Export Container SAR 420 420 420 420 420 

Cost of Receovery (OHC), 45' Dry/Reefer - Export Container SAR 560 560 560 560 560 

Cost of Receovery (OHC), 20' Special/Flat/OOG - Export Container SAR 450 450 450 450 450 

Cost of Receovery (OHC), 40' Special/Flat/OOG - Export Container SAR 700 700 700 700 700 

Cost of Receovery (OHC), 45' Specail/Flat/OOG - Export Container SAR 740 740 740 740 740 

 

 

  



 

 

Classification: Public 

Detention Free time:  
  

Type Dry & IMCO Flat, OT Reefer 

Days 15 15 15 

 
 

DET Tariff after free time (SAR Per Day):  
      

Slab 20' Dry 40'/45' Dry & HC Slab 20' Reefer 40' Reefer 20' Flat, OT 40' Flat, OT 

Day 1-15 Free Free Day 1-15 Free Free Free Free 

Day 16-30 60 120 Day 16-30 100 200 60 120 

Day 31-60 100 200 Day 31-60 200 350 100 200 

Day 61-180 200 300 Day 61-180 300 450 200 300 

 

 
Charges per calendar day after Freetime (15 days for all ports of Saudi Arabia), This Freetime is for applicable Dry cargo, Reefer cargo and Special 
Equipment. 

 

All Terminals Calendar Days 

Dry equipment and IMCO cargo, including shipper owned equipment and non-operating refrigerated 
containers 

20ft: Days 16 above SAR 50.00 per day 

40ft: Days 16 and above SAR 100.00 per day 

45ft: Days 16 and above SAR 100.00 per day 

Operating refrigerated containers 

20ft: Days 16 above SAR 100.00 per day 

40ft: Days 16 and above SAR 200.00 per day 

45ft: Days 16 and above SAR 200.00 per day 

 

 

 

 

Note: 

1. Payments are accepted through FASAH SADAD Invoices only. 

2. Vessel Exchange Rate will be applicable for currency conversion. 

 


